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TA N A M I™  B A R
DESIGN MATTHEW WEATHERLY 

7120 BAR

Dimensions 43H x 36 x 18.5 in  |  110H x 91 x 47 cm
Top Surface Capacity 75 lbs  |  34 kg
Door Capacity 33 lbs  |  15 kg
Drawer Capacity 14 lbs  |  6.5 kg
Fixed Shelf Capacity 35 lbs  |  16 kg
Adjustable Shelf Capacity 30 lbs  |  13 kg
Number of Adjustable Shelves 1
Adjustable Shelf Spacing 2.5"  |  64 mm; (4 positions)
Weight 158 lbs  |  72 kg

36 in
91 cm

43 in
110 cm

18.5 in
47 cm

Make some waves with the new Tanami bar. Behind the fluid design of its sculpted doors is ample storage for 
everything a full bar needs to let the good times flow.

n	Satin-etched glass top
n	Horizontal storage for 12 wine bottles
n	Bottle storage in doors
n	Wooden stemware rack
n	Utensil storage drawer

Storage drawer provides a home for utensils, mixers, and other suppliesStorage for up to 12 wine bottles Satin-etched glass top allows for simple clean upA wooden stemware rack protects glasses and minimizes vibration

SATIN WHITE 
(SW)

FOG GREY
(FOG)

Wooden stemware rack

Adjustable levelers

Adjustable shelf

Precision hardware

Storage drawer for utensils,  
mixers, and supplies

Storage for up to 
12 wine bottles

Satin-etched glass top
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